Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chantal Smith - (486165) - University Of Stirling - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:13.23
5:17.39
5:19.33
5:21.77
5:22.84
5:23.80
5:24.34
5:24.41
5:26.33
5:26.58
5:36.54
5:38.10
6:02.17

6:05.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:19.33
5:17.39
5:22.84
5:24.41
5:21.77
5:26.33
5:13.23
5:26.58

5:36.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

564
543
533
521
515
511
508
508
499
498
455
449
365
354

WA Pts

533
543
515
508
521
499
564
498
455

Round

r r r r I T I T I I T I T T

Round

m I I I I I T

I

Date

25/01/15
05/11/16
18/11/17
07/11/15
24/09/16
26/04/14
08/03/14
12/03/16
04/10/15
06/12/14
20/09/14
02/11/13
02/03/13
28/10/12

Date

18/11/17
05/11/16
24/09/16
12/03/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
25/01/15
06/12/14
20/09/14

Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Team Luton November Short Course Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Club Championships

Dunstable SC Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Team Luton Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Cambridge
Luton
Luton
Dunstable
Luton

Flitwick

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:23.80
5:24.34
5:38.10
6:02.17

6:05.85

Copyright 2024

511
508
449
365
354

I I I I T

26/04/14
08/03/14
02/11/13
02/03/13

28/10/12

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Dunstable SC Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Luton
Luton
Dunstable
Luton

Flitwick

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



