## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chantal Smith - (486165) - University Of Stirling - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:13.23	564	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
5:17.39	543	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
5:19.33	533	Н	18/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
5:21.77	521	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
5:22.84	515	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	2
5:23.80	511	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
5:24.34	508	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
5:24.41	508	Н	12/03/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton	Team Luton	3
5:26.33	499	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
5:26.58	498	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
5:36.54	455	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
5:38.10	449	Н	02/11/13	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Team Luton	4
6:02.17	365	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
6:05.85	354	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:19.33	533	Н	18/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
5:17.39	543	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
5:22.84	515	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	2
5:24.41	508	Н	12/03/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton	Team Luton	3
5:21.77	521	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
5:26.33	499	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
5:13.23	564	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
5:26.58	498	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
5:36.54 Copyright 2024	455 4	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:23.80	511	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
5:24.34	508	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
5:38.10	449	Н	02/11/13	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Team Luton	4
6:02.17	365	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
6:05.85	354	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS